Major League 8 Team
2022

Team 1 Red Sox Team 4 Pirates Team 7
Team 2 Yankees Team 5 Braves Team 8
Team 3 Orioles Team 6 Cubs
Game ] ] Field Prep Field Clean Up Last
Date Concession Umpire away team of the
Away vs Home Home Team
7-May Saturday
9am 7vs5 Braves Red Sox Braves
11:30am 8vs1l Red Sox Astros Red Sox
2pm 3vs4 Pirates Royals Pirates
4:30pm 6vs 2 Yankees Pirates Yankees Cubs
9-May Monday
5:30pm 4vsl Red Sox Yankees Red Sox ﬁ
7:45pm 3vs2 Yankees Red Sox Yankees Orioles
10-May Tuesday
5:30pm 5vs8 Royals Astros Royals
7:45pm 7vs 6 Cubs Royals Cubs Astros
11-May Wednesday
5:30pm 1vs3 Orioles Yankees Orioles
7:45pm 4vs2 Yankees Orioles Yankees Pirates
12-May Thursday
5:30pm 6vs 8 Royals Red Sox Royals ﬁ
7:45pm 7vs5 Braves Pirates Braves Astros
13-May Friday
5:30pm 6vs3 Orioles Yankees Orioles ﬁ
7:45pm 1vs2 Yankees Orioles Yankees Red Sox
14-May Saturday
9am 8vs4 Pirates Cubs Pirates
11:30am 1vs6 Cubs Pirates Cubs
2pm 2vs7 Astros Braves Astros
4:30pm 3vs5 Braves Yankees Braves Orioles
15-May Sunday
2pm 4vsl Red Sox Cubs Red Sox
Rain Day
Rain Day
Rain Day




ﬁeld Clean Up Last
Date Game Concession Umpire Field Prep away team of the
day
16-May Monday
5:30pm 2vs6 Cubs Braves Cubs H
7:45pm S5vsl Red Sox Cubs Red Sox Braves
17-May Tuesday
5:30pm 7vs3 Orioles Royals Orioles ﬁ
7:45pm 4vs 8 Royals Orioles Royals Pirates
18-May Wednesday
5:30pm 6vs1 Red Sox Braves Red Sox
7:45pm 5vs 2 Yankees Red Sox Yankees Braves
19-May Thursday
5:30pm 8vs3 Orioles Astros Orioles
7:45pm 7vs4 Pirates Royals Pirates Astros
20-May Friday
5:30pm Rain Day ﬁ
7:45pm 8vs7 Astros Red Sox Astros Royals
21-May Saturday
9am 4vs5 Braves Orioles Braves
11:30am 3vs6 Cubs Braves Cubs
2pm 2vs 8 Royals Cubs Royals
4:30pm 1vs?7 Astros Yankees Astros Red Sox
22-May Sunday
1pm Rain Day
3pm Rain Day
S5pm Rain Day
7pm Rain Day
23-May Monday
5:30pm 3vs4 Pirates Cubs Pirates
7:45pm 5vs 6 Cubs Pirates Cubs Braves
24-May Tuesday
5:30pm 8vs1l Minor Yankees Red Sox ﬁ
7:45pm 2vs7 Minor Red Sox Astros Yankees
25-May Wednesday
5:30pm 5vs3 Orioles Pirates Orioles ﬁ
7:45pm 6vs4d Pirates Orioles Pirates Cubs
26-May Thursday
5:30pm 1vs?7 Astros Royals Astros
7:45pm 8vs2 Yankees Astros Yankees Royals
27-May Friday
5:30pm Rain Day
7:45pm Rain Day
28-May Saturday
9am 3vsl Red Sox Yankees Red Sox
11:30am 2vs5 Braves Orioles Braves
2pm 8vs 6 Cubs Braves Cubs
4:30pm 4vs7 Astros Royals Astros Pirates
Year End Tournament
31-May Tuesday Umpire
5:30pm 3 seed Vs 6 Seed Game 1 1 Seed
7:45pm 4 seed Vs 5 Seed Game 2 2 Seed
1-Jun Wednesday
5:30pm Winner Game 1 Vs 2 Seed Game 3 Losser Game 1
7:45pm Winner Game 2 Vs 1 Seed Game 4 Losser Game 2
2-Jun Thursday
5:30pm Open
7:45pm Open
3-Jun Friday
6pm Winner Game 3| Vs | winner Game 4 | Champion ship |

Best Regular Season Record is Home Team in Championship Game




